
Day Date Opponent Location Varsity

Monday 24-Feb Winter Springs Hagerty 3PM

Wednesday 26-Feb Lyman Hagerty 3PM

Wednesday 5-Mar Seminole Seminole 3PM

Wednesday 12-Mar Lake Brantley Hagerty 3PM

Friday, Saturday March 14th, 15th Oakley/Reef HS Beach Challenge Cocoa Beach TBA

Spring Break Spring Break March 17th - 22nd Spring Break Spring Break

Tuesday 25-Mar Deland Deland 4PM

Wednesday 26-Mar Lake Mary Lake Mary 3PM

Wednesday 2-Apr Oviedo Oviedo 3PM

Wednesday 9-Apr Lake Howell Hagerty 3PM

Monday 14-Apr Orangewood Christian Orangewood 4PM

Wednesday 16-Apr OPEN DATE OPEN DATE TBA

M - TR April 21st - 24th District Championships TBA TBA

Tuesday 29-Apr Regional Quarterfinal Higher Seed - MaxPreps TBA

Friday 2-May Regional Semifinal Higher Seed - MaxPreps TBA

Tuesday 6-May Regional Final Higher Seed - MaxPreps TBA

Friday 9-May FHSAA Finals - Day #1 FSU - Tallahassee TBA

Saturday 10-May FHSAA Finals - Day #2 FSU - Tallahassee TBA

Email Contact Information

Juanita_Hitt@scps.k12.fl.us

2/4/2025

Christy Bryce - AP Athletics, 407-871-0702

2025

Hagerty High School
Beach Volleyball 

HHS Athletics - Go Huskies!!

Coaching Staff: HHS Administrative Staff 2024-2025             

Laurie Kurtz - Athletic Secretary, 407-871-0982

Head Coach - Juanita Hitt Jay Getty - Athletic Director, 407-871-0790

mailto:Juanita_Hitt@scps.k12.fl.us

